a4 Google Analytics
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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions

® Sessions

5,000

2,500,

Sep 8

Top Referral Traffic

Source

searchmobius.org
coolcat.org
tecl.bibliocommons.com
encore.coalliance.org
swan.searchmobius.org
bridges.searchmobius.org
catalog.wustl.edu
shib-idp.umsystem.edu
libcat.slu.edu

kansascity.searchmobius.org

Search Types

Event Label

Title

Keyword

Author

Keyword Search

Standard Number

Title Search

Subject

Journals, Magazines, Papers
OCLC Number

Standard Number Search

Sep 15

Sep 22

Total Events

4,170
4,060
1,388
934
388
281
279
191
141

121

Sep 29

Sessions

19,417
4,703
4,190
3,615
2,556
2,477
2,144
1,780
1,687

1,630

Sessions

1,969
1,878
789
331
127
154
108
72

78

67

http://searchmobius.org - http://search...  Go to this report

Classic InnReach

Sep 1, 2016 - Sep 30, 2016

Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster ...

Traffic Type

referral
direct

social

Sessions

64,487
8,052

1

MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog

Event Label Total
Events
Prospector Link 4,189

Click

Sessions

3,473

Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS

Source

encore.coalliance.org
prospector.coalliance.org

prospectorhome.coalliance
.org

Sessions
3,615

923

856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY

Event Label Total Events
eMO Link 1,141
Sage Link 3

Sessions

390

3

Request Events - ID Help & Find CI...

Event Label Total
Events

Find Your Cluster

Link - Classic 175

ID Help Button Lin 85

k - Classic

Sessions

161

57


https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/
https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/mRtGBYB1S_2i1SJl2jlt9g/a6717423w32505524p101898601/%3F_.date00%3D20160901%26_.date01%3D20160930/

Material Type by Record View

M (not set)

[ Book/Journal

M book

Video/Film [ eBooks [ Other

Material Type by Record View

Event Label

(not set)
Book/Journal
book
Video/Film
eBooks

Music Audio
ebook

film

Spoken Audio

Music Score

Navigation Button Clicks

Event Label

Start Over
Regular Display
Next Record
Return to Browse
Previous Record
MARC Display
Home

Limit/Sort Search
Modify Search

Log off

Total Events

123,361
33,904
17,252

4,769
3,004
2,113
1,663
1,628

753

541

Total Events

2,698
1,899
670
656
213
105
84
78
68

67

Sessions

32,711
20,050
6,837
2,425
2,241
926
830
548
511

362

Sessions

1,846
1,326
130
244
78

66

78

66

53

64



External Link Clicks

Event Label

Prospector Link Click
Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent’, 'searchSubmit'’);
Find your cluster.

MOBIUS - BRIDGESjavascript:;

Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent',%20'searchSubmi
t');

What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius
Back to topjavascript:;
MOBIUS Librarieshttps://mobiusconsortium.org/branch-map

applyjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('yearRangeFormComponent', 'dateLimitSub
mit');

MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster

© 2016 Google

Total
Events

4,189
2,353
820

461

376

255
250

240

238

224

Sessions

3,473
1,636
652

143

265

229
175

222

136

205



